NORTH COUNTRY BOARD OF REALTORS

2026 Calendar
Jan 08 Thu NHAR - Property & Disclosure Issues — John Doran — Zoom 9am
12 Mon NCBR BOD - 9:00AM — RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
16 Fri NHAR BOD Orientation — 10am Zoom
20 Tue VT Mandatory—Class 9am-1pm - AHEAD - Mt. Eustis Commons Conference
Room, 262 Cottage St, Littleton, 4 VT Credits
21 Wed Seller Representation — Best Practices 9am-1pm - Mt. Eustis Commons Conference

Room, 262 Cottage St, Littleton, 4 VT Credits

Feb 05 Thu NHAR - NH CORE Course — Sara Holland — Zoom 9am
09 Mon NCBR BOD -9:00AM RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
11 Wed NHAR EXEC - 9:15AM
Mar 05 Thu NHAR Buyer Representation — Monika McGillicuddy — Zoom 9am
09 Mon NCBR -BOD -9:00AM RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
11 Wed NHAR EXEC - 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00AM (Matt & Crystal)
Apr 02 Thu NHAR - Navigating Multiple Offers — Kelly Cohen — Zoom 9am
08 Wed NHAR Exec — 9:15AM
13 Mon NCBR BOD - 9AM RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
May 07 Thu NHAR - Real Estate Practice Act — Shannon Whaley — Zoom 9am
11 Mon NCBR BOD 9AM - RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
13 Wed NHAR EXEC - 9:15AM
Jun 04 Thu NHAR - Better CMA’s — Jennifer Frost — Zoom 9am
08 Mon NCBR BOD - 9AM RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN/June
Awards Meeting - tbd
10 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15/NHAR BOD 10:00AM (Matt & Crystal)
Jul 02 Thu NHAR - P&S Agreement — John Doran — Zoom 9am

09 Wed NHAR Exec — 9:15AM



Aug 06 Thu

NHAR - Legal/Government Affairs Update and Fun w/DES&HHS — Bob Quinn,

Matt Johnson and others

222
12 Wed

NAR LEADERSHIP SUMMIT - CHICAGO

NHAR EXEC 9:15SAM/NHAR BOD 10:00AM (Matt & Crystal)
BUDGET MEETING
Sep 02 Thu NHAR - Bias Override — Robert Morris — Zoom 9am
09 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM
14 Mon NCBR BOD 9AM - RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
Oct 01 Thu NHAR - Tackling Tough Conversations — Kelly Cohen — Zoom 9am
12 Mon NCBR BOD 9AM - RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
14 Wed NHAR Exec — 9:15AM
Nov 05 Thu NHAR - Client Focused Negotiator — Jennifer Frost — Zoom 9am
09 Mon NCBR BOD 9AM - RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY - BERLIN
Dec 03 Thu NHAR - REALTOR Professional Guidelines — Monika McGillicuddy — Zoom 9am
09 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00 AM (Matt & Crystal)
14 Thu NCBR BOD 9AM - RE/MAX NORTHERN EDGE REALTY — BERLIN/Holiday

Party 2??



